

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>1st on A/c Bill</u>				
<u>Name of work :- Construction</u>					
<u>of Road and CD work from</u>					
<u>Mainna Nautan path se</u>					
<u>Rampur under MMGSY (W.B.)</u>					
<u>Name of Agency :- Anand</u>					
<u>Mishra Construction PVT LTD.</u>					
<u>Agt No. :- 150 SBD, MMGSY (W.B.) of 2020-21</u>					
<u>Date of Agt :- 14-11-2020</u>					
<u>Date of commencement :- 16-03-2020</u>					
<u>Date of completion :- 15-03-2021</u>					
<u>Measurement</u>					
<u>Item No. (1) providing and fixing</u>					
<u>of working benchmark pillars - -</u>					
					= 2.00 Nos.
<u>Item No. (2) Providing and fixing</u>					
<u>of - - - reference pillars.</u>					
					= 7.00 Nos.
<u>Item No. (3) clearing and grubbing</u>					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
<u>2nd on A/c bill</u>					
All Qty. vide TMB.					
Item No. ①	Providing and fixing of working benchmark pillars.				
	P/1 item No. 1/1				
2.00 nos	@ RS 4045.52/nos, RS 8091.00				
Item No. ②	Providing and fixing of --- reference pillars				
7.00 nos	@ RS 1860.11/nos RS 13020.00				
Item No. ③	clearing and grubbing road land --- dissection of Rs				
	P/1-2 item No. 3/3				
1.19 Ha	@ RS 51133.76/Ha RS 60849.00				
Item No. ④	Excavation for roadway in soil. --- charge 302.3,				
151.00 M ³	vide P/2 item No. 4/6				
+ 0.80 M ³	vide P/3 item No. 1/6				
151.80 M ³	@ RS 74.16/M ³ RS 11257.00				
Item No. ⑤	Construction of embankment with material --- 1000m lead				
	P/2 item No. 5/7				
1077.37 M ³	@ RS 175.43/M ³ RS 189003.00				
Item No. ⑥	Construction of embankment with material --- 100m lead.				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1395.70 m ³ @ RS 141.56/m ³					RS 197603.00
Item No. (7) Construction of Subgrade and earthwork Shoulders --- clause 303.1.					
693.90 m ³ wide P/3 item No. 7/4					
+ 5.92 m ³ wide P/3 item No. 7/4					
699.82 m ³ @ RS 177.07/m ³					RS 123917.00
Item No. (8) Construction of granular embankment Subbase by providing well graded ---					
504.10 m ³ @ RS 3102.36/m ³ item No. 8/10					
+ 4.04 m ³ wide P/4 item No. 3/10					
508.14 m ³ @ RS 3102.36/m ³					RS 1576433.00
Item No. (9) Construction of granular subbase by providing well graded ---					
78.55 m ³ wide P/4 item No. 9/15					
+ 0.75 m ³ wide P/4 item No. 4/15					
79.30 m ³ @ RS 3102.36/m ³					RS 246017.00
Item No. (10) Providing Laying Spreading and Compacting Stone ---					
264.37 m ³ wide P/5 item No. 10/11					
+ 2.25 m ³ wide P/4 item No. 5/11					
266.62 m ³ @ RS 3988.01/m ³					RS 1063283.00
Item No. (11) Providing Laying spreading and Compacting stone ---					
--- clause 405.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
210.93 M ³ @ vide P/5 item No. 11/6					
+ 2.81 M ³ vide P/14 item No. 6/6					
212.74 M ³ @ RS 3988.01/M ³ RS 848409.00					
Item No. (12) Earth work in excavation for structures - - -					
P/5-6 item No. 12/31					
186.26 M ³ @ RS 269.32/M ³ RS 50163.00					
Item No. (13) Sand filling in foundation trenches - - -					
P/6 item No. 13/32					
2.50 M ³ @ RS 453.20/M ³ RS 1133.00					
Item No. (14) Providing PCC MIS (1:2.5:5) concrete for plain - - -					
P/6 item No. 14/23					
24.90 M ³ @ RS 5768.64/M ³ RS 144100.00					
Item No. (15) Brick masonry work in cement mortar (CM (1:4) - - -					
P/6 item No. 15/39					
104.20 M ³ @ RS 5668.10/M ³ RS 590616.00					
Item No. (16) Brick masonry work in substructure - - -					
P/7 item No. 16/35					
52.50 M ³ @ RS 5914.11/M ³ RS 310490.00					
Item No. (17) Plain/reinforced Cement Concrete (m20) in Substructure - - -					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
P/7 item No. 17/36					
8.13 m ³ @ RS 6611.40/m ³					RS 53750.00
Item No. (18) providing bitumen					
Painting over top surface					
of abutment cap - - -					
P/15 item No. 7/37					
28.20 m ² @ RS 15.23/m ²					RS 429.00
Item No. (19) providing laying					
reinforced cement concrete					
(Deck slab m25) - - -					
P/15 item No. 8/38					
9.21 m ³ @ RS 7564.22/m ³					RS 69666.00
Item No. (20) supplying fitting					
and placing HYSD bar - - -					
P/15 item No. 9/39					
1.16 MT @ RS 47249.04/MT					RS 54808.00
Item No. (21) Providing and					
filling joint sealing - - -					
P/16 item No. 19/40					
30.00 M @ RS 34.04/M					RS 1021.00
Item No. (22) BRICK masonry					
work in cement mortar 1:3					
in parapet excluding - - -					
P/16 item No. 11/41					
7.68 m ³ @ RS 5860.46/m ³					RS 45008.00
Item No. (23) plastering with					
Cement mortar (1:4) 15 mm - -					

Continuation

Continuation